January 15, 2008
LMP2232 Dual
Micropower, 1.8V, Precision, Operational Amplifier with
CMOS Input
General Description
The LMP2232 is a dual micropower precision amplifier de-
signed for battery powered applications. The 1.8V to 5.0V
guaranteed supply voltage range and quiescent power con-

30033938
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Temperature
Range
Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
8-Pin SOIC
LMP2232AMA
–40°C to 125°C
LMP2232AMA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMP2232AMAE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2232AMAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMP2232BMA
LMP2232BMA
95 Units/Rail
LMP2232BMAE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2232BMAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMP2232AMM
AK5A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMP2232AMME 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2232AMMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMP2232BMM
AK5B
1k Units Tape and Reel
LMP2232BMME 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2232BMMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
www.national.com 6
L
M
P